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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Moehn296
Mid Illinois Gym

9.250 8.500 9.1009.000 35.850
2 7 4 2 1 

1 

Madeline Fennell202
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 8.800 8.6009.100 35.500
8 4 3 9T 2 

2 

Meleana Edwards110
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 8.750 8.5009.300 35.350
11 5 1 11T 3 

3 

Merilyn Johnson203
Oly Mid Rivers

9.050 9.150 9.1507.900 35.250
5T 1T 13 1 4 

4 

Brookyln Woods112
Mid Illinois Gym

8.750 8.650 8.9508.800 35.150
12 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Ava Evans301
Mid Illinois Gym

9.050 7.800 9.0009.150 35.000
6T 11 2 4T 6 

6 

Hadley Burt200
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 9.150 9.0007.700 34.950
4 2T 14 5T 7 

7 

Ava Borth198
Oly Mid Rivers

9.050 9.000 8.2008.500 34.750
7T 3 10 15 8 

8 

Charlotte Boschert199
Oly Mid Rivers

8.950 8.100 9.0008.400 34.450
9 9 11 6T 9 

9 

Madeline McManness204
Oly Mid Rivers

9.300 7.600 8.6008.800 34.300
1 12 7T 10T 10 

10 

Kinsley Scott111
Mid Illinois Gym

8.300 8.350 8.5008.900 34.050
15 8 5 12T 11 

11 

Stella Moehn299
Mid Illinois Gym

8.550 8.050 8.4008.000 33.000
13 10 12 13 12 

12 

Kylie Barton197
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 7.100 9.0507.500 32.550
10 15 15 3 13 

13 

Sophia Doell201
Oly Mid Rivers

8.400 7.500 6.2508.700 30.850
14 13 8T 16 14 

14 

Everee Blevins113
Mid Illinois Gym

7.800 7.200 8.3006.900 30.200
16 14 16 14 15 

15 

Leah Olive205
Oly Mid Rivers

9.200 0.000 8.6508.700 26.550
3 16 9T 8 16 

16 
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